
a—3

EAST
COAST

NATIVE
TRUST

LANDS—
confirmed

Statement
showing
the

position
of
the
various

Blocks
as
at

30th
June.
1946

Mangaheia
2d—

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s,
d.

Paroa
Station

......35,187
1

0

Live-stock
on

stations
as
per

Schedule......
69,421
3

0

Paroa
live-stock

......6,91317
0

Plant
and
furniture
as
per

Schedule......
11,265

13
8

Paroa
plant
and
furniture

.... 3,2309

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Mangapoike
A

......
37,70S
1

1
1

45,331
7

4

Less
PaparatuSuspense.. 1517
7

Less
General

Account
....

10,366
1

4

Less
Tukemokihi
Suspense
2,286
1

5

34,965
6

0

2,301
19
0

Mangapoike
2a
3

35,466
2

11

Pohaturoa
Station

...... 24,71817
2

Mangapoike
2n.......... 10,79418
(i

Pohaturoa
live-stock

..
~

5,660
16
0

Mangapoike
2
k........

..8,026
10
6

Pohaturoa
plant
and
furniture

..625
8

6

Maraetaha
2.
Section
4........6,53013
2 MaraetahaMaraetaha

2,
Sections
3
and

31,005
1

8

6

Less
General
Account

....3,608
12
5

Patemaru
Station ....
44,179
11
6

-27,396
9

3

Less
live-stock ..
3.825
2

0

Mangapoike2b—Less plant
and
furniture
390
16
0

Mahurangi
Station

......6,779
12
8

4,215
18
0

Mahurangi
live-stock .... 00

Mahurangi
plant
and
furniture

..988
16
10

39,963
13
6

——
16,585

9

6

Less
General

Account..
..

15,941
15
7

Maraetaha
Id—

24,021
17
11

Kopua
Station

......6,626
14
2

Mangatu
5
and
6

Kopua
live-stock

......4,410
13
0

Mangaotane
Station....6,9076

7

Kopua
plant
and
furniture
.*.

..

648
7

9

Less
live-stock

..
6,174
3

0

11,685
1-1
11

Less
plant
and
furniture
733
3

7

Paremata
3

6,907
6

7

Iwimii
Station

...... 12.7670
11

Iwinui
live-stock

....3,783
10
0

Pakowhai
Farm ......

12,114
5

0

Iwinui
plant
and
furniture

....424
8

9

Less
live-stock.. 54810
0

16,974
19
8

Less
plant
andfurniture.. 32715
li

Paremata
4:
Hall
Account

......1,127
16
4

876
5

6

Paremata
73
and
73a

........ 58612
8

11,237
19
6

Tolaga
Bay
Meeting-house....260
13
8

Paremata
64

Tolaga
Bav
potato

crop

....78 11
3

No.
1

Account ....
8,760

8

0

Tolaga
Bay
Marae
'..

....575
12
11

No.
2

Account ....
1,884

15
11

10,645
3

11

Less
Titirangi

Station
3,654
3

4

Less
live-stock ..3,266
14
0

Less
plant
and
furniture
104
0

0

7,024
17
4

I

-,

3,620
6

7

4


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

